1 SP Silicon Power Armor A30 2Tb Rugged External Hard Drive,
Military-Grade Shockproof USB 3.0 Portable HDD for Desktop
Laptop Pc Mac Computer, Orange | B00KF4DWU6 (
B00KF4DWU6 ) 
HSN:84717090

₹5,507.62 1 ₹5,507.62 9% CGST ₹495.69 ₹6,499.00

9% SGST ₹495.69

TOTAL: ₹991.38 ₹6,499.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112rH2Mw8SOXW8r0gYd04GSg

Date & Time: 12/07/2025, 12:03:26
hrs Invoice Value: 

6,499.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3avkviR02ADhlZey9MLP
Date & Time: